Harefield Wild Water Race results — 19" August 2017

Name

Malcolm Blowers
Richard Davis
James read

Tim Bevan

Jamie McAdam
Jacob Law

Oliver Law

Alex Aldred

Mark Montgomery
Ethan Fletcher
Lucus Montgomery

Mark Nickson

Ladies
Sue Templeton
Emma Christie

Arina Konchekov

C1 Ladies

Zara Montgomery

Run 1
0:57

0:57

0:57 (WWR)
0:58 (WH)
1:05 (WH)
1:09 (SL)
1:11 (SL)
1:14 (SL)
1:18 (PB)
1:20

1:21 (SL)

1:32 (PB)

1:02
1:05

1:18 (SL)

1:56

Run 2

0:58

0:59

0:59

1:01

1:12

1:03

1:19

(WH)
(WH)

(WH)

(SL)

Cl
M45
M75
M35
M55
112
112
J10
114
M45
114
112

u23

M60
114

J10

J14

Club

Meridian CC

Itchen Valley CC

The Sharks

Broadland Paddlesport
HYM COPS

Winchester & District CC
Winchester & District CC
The Sharks

Breakout CC

Breakout CC

Breakout CC

HYM COPS

Itchen Valley CC
Breakout CC

Meridian CC

Breakout CC



Wavehopper Race

Name

James read

Tim Bevan

Mark Montgomery
Alex Aldred

Jamie McAdam
Jacob Law

Lucus Montgomery
Oliver Law

Mark Nickson

Ladies

Arina Konchekov

Run 1
0:59 (WH)
0:58 (WH) 1:01
1:18 (PB)

1:14 (SL)

1:05 (WH) 1:12
1:09 (SL)

1:21 (SL)

1:11 (SL)

1:32 (PB)

1:18 (SL)

Run 2

1:19

Cl
M35
M50
M45
114
112
112
112
J10

u23

J10

Pts

25

25

25

25

25

24

23

25

25

25

Club

The Sharks

Broadland Paddlesport
Breakout CC

The Sharks

HYM COPS

Winchester & District CC
Breakout CC

Winchester & District CC

HYM COPS

Meridian CC



